
Morning Schedule

Afternoon Schedule

Evening Schedule
Thursday • Friday • Saturday

Bus Stop Departure Time
Red Mountain Resort Day Lodge 7:25 8:00 8:50 9:50 10:40 11:30

The Rock Cut Pub 10:42 11:32
Centennial Trail Parking Lot 11:35

Cooke Ave Bus Loop (Cooke Ave & Davis St) 7:00 7:35 8:10 9:00 10:00 10:50 11:40
Thompson Ave & Spokane St 7:01 7:36 8:11 9:01 10:01 10:51 11:41

Thompson Ave & St Paul St 7:02 7:37 8:12 9:02 10:02 10:52 11:42
Thompson Ave & Schofield Hwy 7:04 7:39 8:14 9:04 10:04 10:54 11:44

Washington St & 2nd Ave (Flying Steamshovel) 7:08 7:42 8:18 9:08 10:08 10:58 11:48
Jubilee St & St. Paul St 8:19 9:09 10:09 10:59 11:49

2nd Ave & St Paul St (MacLean School) 8:21 9:11 10:11 11:01 11:51
Butte St & Columbia Ave 7:10 7:44 8:23 9:13 10:13 11:03 11:53

Columbia Ave & Spokane St (Across from Prestige) 7:12 7:45 8:25 9:15 10:15 11:05 11:55
Columbia Ave 7:13 7:46 8:26 9:16 10:16 11:06 11:56

Lone Star Motel 7:15 7:47 8:30 9:20 10:20 11:10 12:00
Centennial Trail Parking Lot 7:18 7:50 8:33 9:23 10:23 11:13 12:03

The Rock Cut Pub 7:20 7:52 8:35 9:25 10:25 11:15 12:05
Red Mountain Resort Day Lodge (Arrival) 7:23 7:55 8:38 9:28 10:28 11:18 12:08

Bus Stop Departure Time
Red Mountain Resort Day Lodge 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30

The Rock Cut Pub 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33
Lone Star Motel 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36

Prestige Mountain Resort 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39
Washington St & 2nd Ave (Flying Steamshovel)  Arrival 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42

Washington St & 2nd Ave (Flying Steamshovel) Departure 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45
Columbia Ave & Spokane St (Across from Prestige) 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49

The Rock Cut Pub 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53
Red Mountain Resort Day Lodge Arrival 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56

Bus Stop Departure Time
Red Mountain Resort Day Lodge 14:15 15:00 15:45 16:45 17:30 18:30

The Rock Cut Pub 14:18 15:03 15:48 16:48 17:33 18:33
Centennial Trail Parking Lot 14:21 15:06 15:51 16:51 17:36 18:36

Lone Star Motel 14:24 15:09 15:54 16:54 17:39 18:39
Columbia Ave 14:26 15:11 15:56 16:56 17:41 18:41

Prestige Mountain Resort 14:27 15:12 15:57 16:57 17:42 18:42
Cooke Ave Bus Loop (Cooke Ave & Davis St) 14:30 15:15 16:00 17:00 17:45 18:45

Thompson Ave & Spokane St 14:31 15:16 16:01 17:01 17:46 18:46
Thompson Ave & St Paul St 14:32 15:17 16:02 17:02 17:47 18:47

Thompson Ave & Schofield Hwy 14:34 15:19 16:04 17:04 17:49 18:49
Washington St & 2nd Ave (Flying Steamshovel) 14:39 15:24 16:09 17:09 17:54 18:54

Jubilee St & St. Paul St 14:40 15:25 16:10 17:10 17:55 18:55
2nd Ave & St Paul St (MacLean School) 14:42 15:27 16:12 17:12 17:57 18:57

Butte St & Columbia Ave 14:44 15:29 16:14 17:14 17:59 18:59
Columbia Ave & Spokane St (Across from Prestige) 14:46 15:31 16:16 17:16 18:01

Red Mountain Resort Day Lodge Arrival 14:55 15:40 16:25 17:25 18:10


